INFO CIKK # TERMEK MEGNVEZESE AR

TC 00064  |CORALLY 12SL - For single cell LiPos / 4-cell Sub-C 79700
PO TC 00065 |CORALLY 12X WC '09 LIPO SPEC - For single cell LiPos / 4-cell Sub-C 79700
12X TC 00066  |CORALLY 12X 'WORLD CHAMPION' 50 000
12X US TC 00067  |CORALLY 12X - US SPEC 'WORLD CHAMPION' 56 700
12XWC TC 00068  |CORALLY 12X WC - 'DAVID SPASHETT WORLD EDITION' 79700
& TC 00141 CORALLY F1 - NEW GEN F1 KIT , Dual Composite (Incl. F1 Body) 71600
< 0 TC 00146  |CORALLY 10X - NEW GEN ON-ROAD KIT - Dual Composite 71600
o 0 TC 00147  |CORALLY 10X GT - NEW GEN WORLD GT 200 mm — Dual Composite 71600
S MINI TC 00170  |CORALLY MINI ASSASSIN - 1/12TH TOURING KIT 60 800
RDX® TC01618  |CORALLY RDX PHI 101 300
RDX® US TC01619  |CORALLY RDX PHI - US CARPET SPEC 101 300
®'09 - LIPO TC01620  |CORALLY RDX PHI'09 - 'LIPO OPTIMIZED' 106 700
®'09 PO TC 01621 CORALLY RDX PHI '09 - 'LIPO OPTIMIZED' US CARPET SPEC 114 800
®'09 TC 01622  |CORALLY RDX PHI'09 (LIPO / SUB-C) 106 700
HR4UH Sanyo HR4U — AAA NiMH - 1000mAh 1.2V (Single Cell) 1190
oo IB750 IB750 — AAA NiMH - 750mAh 1.2V (Single Cell) 790
1B2000 1B2000 - AA NiMH - 2000mAh 1.2V (Single Cell) 1060
0 GP1300 GP1300 - 2/3AF NiMH — 1300mAh 1.2V (Single Cell) 1060
1B1600 1B1600 - 2/3A NiMH - 1600mAh 1.2V (Single Cell) 950
IB1600H 1B1600 — 2/3A NiMH - 6.0V (5-cell Hump Pack) 4 860
:. IB1600S5  |IB1600 — 2/3A NiMH - 7.2V (5-cell Stick Pack) 4 860
IB1600S6  |IB1600 — 2/3A NiMH — 7.2V (6-cell Stick Pack) 5670
46201 1B4600SHV NiMH - Single Cell (Sub-C) 2950
46296 1B4600SHV NiMH — OEM Stick (6-Cell Stick Pack) 14 900
46265 1B4600SHV NiMH — MAX30 Race Matched (6-Cell) 16 000
46267 1B4600SHV NiMH — MAX30 Race Matched (5-Cell) 13 300
~ 46224 1B4600SHV NiMH — MAX30 Factory Team Matched (4-Cell) 16 000
< 46225 1B4600SHV NiMH — MAX30 Factory Team Matched (6-Cell) 21400
46227 1B4600SHV NiMH — MAX30 Factory Team Matched (5-Cell) 17 600
45096 CORALLY 3600HP — OEM Stick (6-Cell Stick Pack) 10 600
o ORALLY 4600 45301 CORALLY 4600UP NiMH - Single Cell (Sub-C) 2410
ORALLY 4600 45365 CORALLY 4600UP NiMH - Race Matched (6-Cell) 14 900
0 ORALLY 4600 45367 CORALLY 4600UP NiMH - Race Matched (5-Cell) 12 500
ORALLY 4600 45324 CORALLY 4600UP NiMH - Factory Team Matched (4-Cell) 13 500
> ORALLY 4600 45325 CORALLY 4600UP NiMH - Factory Team Matched (6-Cell) 20 300
M ORALLY 4600 45327 CORALLY 4600UP NiMH - Factory Team Matched (5-Cell) 17100
ORALLY 4600 45396 CORALLY 4600UP NiMH — OEM Stick (6-Cell Stick Pack) 16 000
0/9 48235 IP5000 LiPo — SINGLE CELL HARD STICK — ROAR LEGAL! (3.7 Volt / 40C) 17 600
PO TAMIYA 48240 IP4000 LiPo - TAMIYA STYLE STICK PACK (7.4 Volt / 20C) 20300
PO HARD 48242 CORALLY 4200 LiPo - Stick Pack Hard Case — LEGAL! (7.4 Volt / 30C) 24100
PO HARD SP 48243 CORALLY 4200 LiPo - Saddle Pack Hard Case — LEGAL! (7.4 Volt/ 35C) 24100
PO HARD SP 48244 IP4200 LiPo — Saddle Pack Hard Case — LEGAL! (7.4 Volt / 30C) 24100
: AVAILABLE: 20/9 48245 IP5000 LiPo - Stick Pack Hard Case — ROAR LEGAL! (7.4 Volt / 40C) 29500
PO HARD 48251 CORALLY 5000 LiPo - Stick Pack Hard Case — LEGAL! (7.4 Volt / 25C) 24100
PO HARD 48252 CORALLY 5200 LiPo - Stick Pack Hard Case — LEGAL! (7.4 Volt / 40C+) 24100
=2 BOOSTER 48290 VOLTAGE BOOSTER - Recommended for use with all 3.7 Volt LiPos ! 10 800
ARD 48300 Battery Charge Guard — Safety bag for (dis)charging & balancing LiPo's 2700
A BS CHARGER 48500 CORALLY iBS Balance Charger (0.1-7.0A) & Discharger (0.1-5.0A) 51100
iBS ADAPTER 48511 CORALLY iBS Adapter #1 - For JST XH connectors (Standard) 2300
48512 CORALLY iBS Adapter #2 — For HP / PQ connectors (Optional) 2300
:. BS ADAPTER 48513 CORALLY iBS Adapter #3 - For TP / FP connectors (Optional) 2300
BS ADAPTER 48514 CORALLY iBS Adapter #4 — For EH connectors (Optional) 2300
1630 Battery Connectors (10 + 2 pcs) — Straight laminates 2160
1631 Battery Sockets (10 pcs) 1350
1632 Wire Connector Set (6 + 2 pcs) — Straight laminates 2430
0 1633 Wire Sockets (6 pcs) 1350
% 1634 Corally Plugs (3 pcs) — Straight laminates 2160
[ 1635 Corally Double Plug (1 pair) — Straight laminates 2570




BATTERY CONNEC

@)
14
O
=
©)
b=
%)
%)
w
-
I
%)
2
14
1

ESC + COMBOS + PARTS

1636 Corally Battery Assembly Set (5 + 2 pcs) 1350
1640 Battery Connectors (10 + 2 pcs) — Twisted laminates 2430
1642 Wire Connector Set (6 + 2 pcs) — Twisted laminates 2700
1644 Corally Plugs (3 pcs) — Twisted laminates 2430
1645 Corally Double Plug (1 pair) — Twisted laminates 2840
1650 3 Socket Male Gold Connector — With 8cm “14 AWG” wire (Red) 950
1750 Soldering Tags (10 pcs) 1350
1752 Soldering Tags (10 pcs) Extra Heavy Duty — Silver 1890
1800 Battery Soldering Jig — Black 2690
50100 Silicone Wire 2.5 mm? - Black (100 cm) 950
50101 Silicone Wire 2.5 mm? - Red (100 cm) 950
50102 Silicone Wire 2.5 mm? - Blue (100 cm) 950
50125 Silicone Wire 2.5 mm? - Black / Red / Blue (20 cm) 950
396130 HS-BP Brushless Motor, Sensorless — 13 Turns Delta 13300
396150 HT-BP Brushless Motor, Sensorless — 15 Turns Delta 13300
397060 RED SERIES Brushless Motor, Sensorless - 6 Turns Delta 18700
397070 RED SERIES Brushless Motor, Sensorless — 7 Turns Delta 18 700
397080 RED SERIES Brushless Motor, Sensorless - 8 Turns Delta 18700
397095 RED SERIES Brushless Motor, Sensorless — TC 9.5T Star 18 700
397135 RED SERIES Brushless Motor, Sensorless — TC 13.5T Star 18700
398035 PRO RED SERIES - Sensored Brushless Motor — 3.5T Star 24100
398045 PRO RED SERIES - Sensored Brushless Motor — 4.5T Star 24100
398055 PRO RED SERIES - Sensored Brushless Motor — 5.5T Star 24100
398065 PRO RED SERIES - Sensored Brushless Motor — 6.5T Star 24100
398075 PRO RED SERIES - Sensored Brushless Motor — 7.5T Star 24100
398095 PRO RED SERIES - Sensored Brushless Motor — 9.5T Star 24100
398105 PRO RED SERIES - Sensored Brushless Motor — 10.5T Star 24100
398106 PRO RED SERIES - Sensored Brushless Motor — 10.5T Star (DMC Legal) 24100
PROR R 398136 PRO RED SERIES - Sensored Brushless Motor — 13.5T Star (DMC Legal) 24100
398176 |PRO RED SERIES - Sensored Brushless Motor - 17.5T Star (DMC Legal) 24100
395040 X-BP Brushless Motor — 4.0 Turns Delta — Sensored (Cable incl) 13300
395041 X-BP Brushless Motor — 4.0 Turns Star — Sensored (Cable incl) 13 300
395045 X-BP Brushless Motor — 4.5 Turns Star — Sensored (Cable incl) 13300
395050 X-BP Brushless Motor — 5.0 Turns Delta — Sensored (Cable incl) 13300
395051 X-BP Brushless Motor — 5.0 Turns Star — Sensored (Cable incl) 13300
395055 X-BP Brushless Motor — 5.5 Turns Star — Sensored (Cable incl) 13 300
50050 BMS Brushless System (BMS ESC & 13T HS-BP Motor) 36 500
50051 BMS Brushless System (BMS ESC & 15T HT-BP Motor) 36 500
50052 BMS HI-DUTY System (BMS ALU ESC & 13T HS-BP Motor) 39200
50053 BMS HI-DUTY System (BMS ALU ESC & 15T HT-BP Motor) 39200
50060 BMS Electronic Speed Control (Brushless / Sensorless) 24100
50061 BMS HI-DUTY ESC - ALUMINIUM (Brushless / Sensorless) 26 800
50065 BMS PROGRAM CARD - FOR BMS HI-DUTY ALU ESC 5390
50095 RED SERIES Brushless System (BMS ESC & RED 9.5T Star Motor) 41900
50135 RED SERIES Brushless System (BMS ESC & RED 13.5T Star Motor) 41900
50096 RED SERIES HI-DUTY System (BMS ALU ESC & RED 9.5T Star Motor) 44 600
50136 RED SERIES HI-DUTY System (BMS ALU ESC & RED 13.5T Star Motor) 44 600
50011 CORALLY MMS4 Speed Control - Pro ESC for Brushed Motors 26 800
50021 Double Ultimate Shotki Diode for MMS3 & MMS4 4730
50030 Power Up Condenser for MMS3 & MMS4 1290
395511 Sensor Cable for X-BP Motors — 110 mm 1220
395512 Sensor Cable for X-BP Motors — 190 mm 1220
OR CAB 395513 Sensor Cable for PRO RED SERIES Motors (Red color) — 190 mm 1220
% 395514 |Sensor Cable for PRO RED SERIES Motors (Multi color) - 190 mm 1220
395520 Rotor for X-BP Motors with Sensor Cable - 12.5 mm Sintered 5270
395521 Rotor for X-BP Motors with Sensor Cable — 12.7 mm Sintered 5270
395522 Rotor for X-BP Motors with Sensor Cable - 13.0 mm Sintered 5270
395530 Rotor for X-BP Motors with Connector — 12.5 mm Sintered 5270
395531 Rotor for X-BP Motors with Connector — 12.7 mm Sintered 5270
395532 Rotor for X-BP Motors with Connector — 13.0 mm Sintered 5270
361425 Street Touring Motor, 14 Double 3380
361625 Street Touring Motor, 16 Double 3380
362715 Street Racer Motor, 27 Single 3380
381727S BLACK Rebuildable, 17 Double (5° - Bushings — Standup brushes) 6690




BRUSHED MOTOR

BRUSHED MOTORS

2
14
O
=
®]
p=3
o
L
I
()}
2
14
o

BRUSHED MOTORS

TOR ARMATURES

3817298 BLACK Rebuildable, 17 Double (5° - Ball B. — Standup brushes) 6690
381916L BLACK Rebuildable, 19 Single (24° - Ball B. — Laydown brushes) 6690
381916S BLACK Rebuildable, 19 Single (24° - Ball B. — Standup brushes) 6690
3727118 BLACK Rebuildable, 27 Single (24° - Ball B. — Standup brushes) 6690
382716S BLACK Rebuildable, 27 Single, HIGH RPM (24° — Ball B. — Standup) 6690

350936 BLACK SERIES Competition Motor, 9 Triple 6690

351036 BLACK SERIES Competition Motor, 10 Triple 6690

351126 BLACK SERIES Competition Motor, 11 Double 6690

351236 BLACK SERIES Competition Motor, 12 Triple 6690

351326 BLACK SERIES Competition Motor, 13 Double 6690

351536 BLACK SERIES Competition Motor, 15 Triple 6690

351726 BLACK SERIES Competition Motor, 17 Double 6690

351936 BLACK SERIES Competition Motor, 19 Triple 6690
390627A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 6 Double Silver 13 500
390718A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 7 Single Gold 13 500
390728A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 7 Double Gold 13 500
390818A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 8 Single Gold 13 500
390827A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 8 Double Silver 13 500
390918A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 9 Single Gold 13 500
390927A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 9 Double Silver 13 500
391018A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 10 Single Gold 13 500
391027A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 10 Double Silver 13 500
391038A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 10 Triple Gold 13 500
391118A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 11 Single Gold 13 500
391128A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 11 Double Gold 13 500
391137A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 11 Triple Silver 13 500
391217A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 12 Single Silver 13 500
391218A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 12 Single Gold 13 500
391219A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 12 Single Gold — Grooved 14 800
391219SA  [BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 12 Single Silver — Grooved 14 800
391227A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 12 Double Silver 13 500
391228A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 12 Double Gold 13 500
391229A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 12 Double Gold — Grooved 14 800
391237A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 12 Triple Silver 13 500
391238A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 12 Triple Gold 13 500
391318A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 13 Single Gold 13 500
391327A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 13 Double Silver 13 500
391338A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 13 Triple Gold 13 500
391428A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 14 Double Gold 13 500
391437A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 14 Triple Silver 13 500
391528A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 15 Double Gold 13 500
391537A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 15 Triple Silver 13 500
391627A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 16 Double Silver 13 500
391638A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 16 Triple Gold 13 500
391728A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 17 Double Gold 13 500
391729A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 17 Double Gold — Grooved 14 800
391827A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 18 Double Silver 13 500
391918A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 19 Single Gold 13 500
391927A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 19 Double Silver 13 500
392718A BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Motor, 27 Single Gold 13 500
331725R BLACK REBUILDABLE Armature, 17 Double 3310
331915R BLACK REBUILDABLE Armature, 19 Single 3310
332715R BLACK REBUILDABLE Armature, 27 Single 3310

330935 BLACK SERIES COMPETITION Armature, 9 Triple 2640

331035 BLACK SERIES COMPETITION Armature, 10 Triple 2640

331125 BLACK SERIES COMPETITION Armature, 11 Double 2640

331235 BLACK SERIES COMPETITION Armature, 12 Triple 2640

331325 BLACK SERIES COMPETITION Armature, 13 Double 2640

331535 BLACK SERIES COMPETITION Armature, 15 Triple 2640

331725 BLACK SERIES COMPETITION Armature, 17 Double 2640

331935 BLACK SERIES COMPETITION Armature, 19 Triple 2640

320625 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 6 Double Silver 6690

320716 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 7 Single Gold 6690

320726 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 7 Double Gold 6690




BRUSHED MO’

BRUSHED MOTOR ARMATURES

0
-
(14
<
o

|
9]
w
L
%)
)
14
7]
14
o)
o
@)
=

SHES - PARTS

320816 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 8 Single Gold 6690
320825 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 8 Double Silver 6690
320916 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 9 Single Gold 6690
320925 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 9 Double Silver 6690
321016 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 10 Single Gold 6690
321025 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 10 Double Silver 6690
321036 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 10 Triple Gold 6690
321116 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 11 Single Gold 6690
321126 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 11 Double Gold 6690
321135 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 11 Triple Silver 6690
321215 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 12 Single Silver 6690
321216 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 12 Single Gold 6690
321219 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 12 Single Gold — Grooved 8040
3212198 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 12 Single Silver — Grooved 8040
321225 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 12 Double Silver 6690
321226 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 12 Double Gold 6690
321229 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 12 Double Gold — Grooved 8040
321235 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 12 Triple Silver 6690
321236 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 12 Triple Gold 6690
321316 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 13 Single Gold 6690
321325 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 13 Double Silver 6690
321336 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 13 Triple Gold 6690
321426 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 14 Double Gold 6690
321435 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 14 Triple Silver 6690
321526 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 15 Double Gold 6690
321535 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 15 Triple Silver 6690
321625 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 16 Double Silver 6690
321636 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 16 Triple Gold 6690
321726 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 17 Double Gold 6690
321729 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 17 Double Gold — Grooved 8040
321825 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 18 Double Silver 6690
321916 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 19 Single Gold 6690
321925 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 19 Double Silver 6690
322716 BLACK SERIES PRO MODIFIED Armature, 27 Single Gold 6690
30504 High Silver Serrated Brush — Double Shunt (1 pair) 1620
30514 High Copper Serrated Brush — Double Shunt' (1 pair) 1080
30524 Modified Serrated Brush (1 pair) 950
30534 Serrated 4-Cell Brush (1 pair) 680
30550 Run-in Silver Brush (1 pair) 680
30551 Cut Silver Brush - 2 sides cut (1 pair) 810
30553 20% Cut Silver Brush — 1 side cut (1 pair) 810
30554 Serrated Touring Brush (1 pair) 680
30556 Serrated Touring Brush — Laydown type (1 pair) 680
30560 Run-in Universal Brush (1 pair) 680
30561 Cut Universal Brush (1 pair) 810
30580 Q-Brush (1 pair) 950
30582 Q-Brush with Eyelet (1 pair) 950
30583 Q-Brush, 20% Cut (1 pair) 1080
30586 Q-Brush - Laydown type (1 pair) 950
30590 Q-Brush — Double Shunt (1 pair) 950
30592 Q-Brush — Double Shunt with Eyelet (1 pair) 950
30604 High Silver Serrated Brush — Double Shunt (5 pair) 6080
30614 High Copper Serrated Brush — Double Shunt (5 pair) 4730
30624 Modified Serrated Brush (5 pair) 3780
30634 Serrated 4-Cell Brush (5 pair) 2700
30650 Run-in Silver Brush (5 pair) 2700
30651 Cut Silver Brush — 2 sides cut (5 pair) 3240
30653 20% Cut Silver Brush — 1 side cut (5 pair) 3240
30654 Serrated Touring Brush (5 pair) 2700
30656 Serrated Touring Brush — Laydown type (5 pair) 2700
30660 Run-in Universal Brush (5 pair) 2700
30661 Cut Universal Brush (5 pair) 3240
30680 Q-Brush (5 pair) 3780
30682 Q-Brush with Eyelet (5 pair) 3780




FLUIDS FLUIDS FLUIDS FLUIDS

FLUIDS

SAVERS

30683 Q-Brush, 20% Cut (5 pair) 4320
30686 Q-Brush - Laydown type (5 pair) 3780
30690 Q-Brush — Double Shunt (5 pair) 3780
30692 Q-Brush — Double Shunt with Eyelet (5 pair) 3780
30490 Motor springs, Black - Soft (1 pair) 540
30491 Motor springs, Silver - Medium (1 pair) 540
30492 Motor springs, Gold - Hard (1 pair) 540
30493 Motor springs, Silver - Xtra Hard (1 pair) 540
30412A Black Series Motorcan with endbell / Gun Metal Colour 6750
30555 Capacitors 270
13067 Team CORALLY Bearing Oil - For bearings & bushings 1610
13069 Team CORALLY Motor Spray (400 ml) 2420
DO 13085 Team CORALLY Double Sided Foam Tape — 2 cm x 180 cm 1610
13090 Team CORALLY Super Glue - Super Thin (20 ml) 1610
13095 Team CORALLY Threadlock (6 ml) 1610
13752 TIRE ADDITIVE - 60 ML 'S' DAUBER CAN - TC-2 'JACK THE GRIPPER' 1880
13754 TIRE ADDITIVE - 60 ML 'S' DAUBER CAN - TC-4 'CARPET JACK'' 2420
13755 TIRE ADDITIVE - 60 ML 'S' DAUBER CAN - TC-5 'ASPHALT JACK' 2420
DA 13761 TIRE ADDITIVE - 150 ML 'XL' DAUBER CAN - TC-1 2690
DA 13762 TIRE ADDITIVE - 150 ML 'XL' DAUBER CAN - TC-2 'JACK THE GRIPPER' 2690
DA 13763 TIRE ADDITIVE - 150 ML 'XL' DAUBER CAN - TC-3 2690
DA 13764 TIRE ADDITIVE - 150 ML 'XL' DAUBER CAN - TC-4 'CARPET JACK' 4040
DA 13765 TIRE ADDITIVE - 150 ML 'XL' DAUBER CAN - TC-5'ASPHALT JACK' 4040
D 13792 TC-5 Tire Additive 'ASPHALT JACK' (150 ml) — With Brush 4040
13800 Team CORALLY TIRE WARMERS - Regulated (7.2 - 12.0 V.) 17 600
80000 Team CORALLY Damper Syrup (friction dampers) — Soft 1080
80001 Team CORALLY Damper Syrup (friction dampers) — Hard 1080
80002 Team CORALLY Damper Syrup (friction dampers) — X Hard 1080
80010 Team CORALLY Diff Lube, White — For the large diff balls 1620
80015 Team CORALLY Diff Lube, Black - For the thrust bearing 1620
0 80100 CORALLY SHG SHOCK OIL, 1 0z./30 ML - 12 Pcs (All grades / 1 each) 13 400
80120 Team CORALLY SHG SHOCK OIL, 1 0z./30 ML — 20 Wt/200 Cst 1340
80125 Team CORALLY SHG SHOCK OIL, 1 0z./30 ML - 25 Wt/250 Cst 1340
80130 Team CORALLY SHG SHOCK OIL, 1 0z./30 ML - 30 Wt/350 Cst 1340
80135 Team CORALLY SHG SHOCK OIL, 1 0z./30 ML — 35 Wt/400 Cst 1340
80140 Team CORALLY SHG SHOCK OIL, 1 0z./30 ML - 40 Wt/500 Cst 1340
80145 Team CORALLY SHG SHOCK OIL, 1 0z./30 ML — 45 Wt/550 Cst 1340
80150 Team CORALLY SHG SHOCK OIL, 1 0z./30 ML - 50 Wt/600 Cst 1340
80155 Team CORALLY SHG SHOCK OIL, 1 0z./30 ML - 55 Wt/650 Cst 1340
80160 Team CORALLY SHG SHOCK OIL, 1 0z./30 ML - 60 Wt/700 Cst 1340
80165 Team CORALLY SHG SHOCK OIL, 1 0z./30 ML - 65 Wt/750 Cst 1340
80170 Team CORALLY SHG SHOCK OIL, 1 0z./30 ML - 70 Wt/800 Cst 1340
80180 Team CORALLY SHG SHOCK OIL, 1 0z./30 ML — 80 Wt/900 Cst 1340
0 80200 CORALLY SHG SHOCK OIL, 2 0z./30 ML - 12 Pcs (All grades / 1 each) 18 800
80220 Team CORALLY SHG SHOCK OIL, 2 0z./60 ML — 20 Wt/200 Cst 1880
80225 Team CORALLY SHG SHOCK OIL, 2 0z./60 ML - 25 Wt/250 Cst 1880
80230 Team CORALLY SHG SHOCK OIL, 2 0z./60 ML — 30 Wt/350 Cst 1880
80235 Team CORALLY SHG SHOCK OIL, 2 0z./60 ML - 35 Wt/400 Cst 1880
80240 Team CORALLY SHG SHOCK OIL, 2 0z./60 ML — 40 Wt/500 Cst 1880
80245 Team CORALLY SHG SHOCK OIL, 2 0z./60 ML - 45 Wt/550 Cst 1880
80250 Team CORALLY SHG SHOCK OIL, 2 0z./60 ML - 50 Wt/600 Cst 1880
80255 Team CORALLY SHG SHOCK OIL, 2 0z./60 ML - 55 Wt/650 Cst 1880
80260 Team CORALLY SHG SHOCK OIL, 2 0z./60 ML — 60 Wt/700 Cst 1880
80265 Team CORALLY SHG SHOCK OIL, 2 0z./60 ML - 65 Wt/750 Cst 1880
80270 Team CORALLY SHG SHOCK OIL, 2 0z./60 ML — 70 Wt/800 Cst 1880
80280 Team CORALLY SHG SHOCK OIL, 2 0z./60 ML — 80 Wt/900 Cst 1880
10113 Servo-Saver, Small - Universal (Sanwa/Airtronics/KO) 1880
10114 Servo-Saver, Small - Universal (Futaba) 1880
10121 Servo-Saver, Large - Universal (Fut/San/Air/KO/Hitec) 2420
10123 Servo-Saver, Large - Narrow end (Fut/San/Air/KO/Hitec) 2420
10131 Servo-Saver, Small - Universal (Hitec) 1880
10200 Servo-Saver, Medium - No holes (Fut/San/Air/KO/Hitec) 2150
10201 Servo-Saver, Medium - Universal (Fut/San/Air/KO/Hitec) 2150
90030 Team CORALLY Pit Towel 3380




PIT GEAR

PIT GEAR PIT GEAR PIT GEAR PIT GEAR

TIRE TRUER

AM TIRES

90040 Team CORALLY CAP, Black with embroidery 4040
90050 Team CORALLY T-Shirt - Black, S 4050
90051 Team CORALLY T-Shirt — Black, M 4050
90052 Team CORALLY T-Shirt - Black, L 4050
90053 Team CORALLY T-Shirt - Black, XL 4050
90054 Team CORALLY T-Shirt - Black, 2XL 4050
90055 Team CORALLY T-Shirt - Black, 3XL 4050
90060 Team CORALLY Polo - Black, S 5390
90061 Team CORALLY Polo - Black, M 5390
90062 Team CORALLY Polo - Black, L 5390
90063 Team CORALLY Polo - Black, XL 5390
90064 Team CORALLY Polo - Black, 2XL 5390
90065 Team CORALLY Polo - Black, 3XL 5390
90050A Team CORALLY T-Shirt - Red, S 4050
90051A Team CORALLY T-Shirt - Red, M 4050
90052A Team CORALLY T-Shirt - Red, L 4050
90053A Team CORALLY T-Shirt - Red, XL 4050
90054A Team CORALLY T-Shirt - Red, 2XL 4050
90055A Team CORALLY T-Shirt - Red, 3XL 4050
90067A Team CORALLY Hooded Sweater — Black, M 14 900
90068A Team CORALLY Hooded Sweater — Black, L 14 900
90069A Team CORALLY Hooded Sweater — Black, XL 14900
90070A Team CORALLY Hooded Sweater — Black, 2XL 14 900
90081 Team CORALLY Sticker Sheet - CORALLY (2 pcs) 1350
90083 Team CORALLY Sticker Sheet — RDX (2 pcs) 1350
90084 Team CORALLY Sticker Sheet - SP12X (2 pcs) 1350
90085 Team CORALLY Sticker Discs (10 pcs) 540
90087 Team CORALLY Sticker Sheet - RDX PHI '09 (2 pcs) 1350
90090 Team CORALLY PVC Banner, 85 X 175 cm 24 300
90100 Team CORALLY Number Sheet — #1 through #10 (3 each) 540
90200 Team CORALLY Crystal Case (Stores 6 pairs of crystals) 2030
90210 Team CORALLY Motor Aluminium Storage Case 13 300
90215 Team CORALLY Battery Aluminium Storage Case 13300
90220 Team CORALLY Motor & Battery Aluminium Storage Case 13 300
90225 Team CORALLY Brushless Motor Aluminium Storage Case 10 600
90230 Team CORALLY Parts Assortment Case - Large 2030
90231 Team CORALLY Parts Assortment Case — Small 410
90250 Team CORALLY Hauler Bag, Black (51 x 25 x 45 cm) 10 600
90251 Team CORALLY Trolley Hauler Bag, Black (51 x 25 x 45 cm) 16 000
90255 Team CORALLY Box for hauler bag (50 x 25 x 14 cm) 1350
90270 Team CORALLY Transmitter Bag, BLACK 6750
90280 Team CORALLY Armature Storage Tube (2 pcs) 1340
90290 Team CORALLY Empty Additive/Cleaner Spray Bottle (1 pc) 800
90320 Team CORALLY Ride Height Gauge - Linear (Black) 3920
90350 Team CORALLY Pro Tweak Station — For 1:12 & 1:10 cars 21400
90380 Team CORALLY RDX Car Stand - Black Foam 2160
15012 Tire Truer, Fully Automatic — 12 V (Excl. Adapters) 107 800
15100 Adapter for 1:12 Corally Wheels (Front & Rear) 7560
15102 Adapter for 1:12 Associated Wheels (Front & Rear) 7560
15103 Adapter for 1:10 On-Road Wheels (US Style, Front & Rear) 7560
15104 Adapter for Touring Wheels (Hex type) 7560
15106 Adapter for 1:8 Nitro Wheels (12 mm) 7560
15107 Adapter for 1:10 Nitro Wheels (10 mm) 7560
15120 Replacement cutting blade for Tire Truer (2 pcs) 1350
15122 Replacement Yellow Plastic Cover for Tire Truer 2160
15124 Replacement switch for Tire Truer 1350
75801 1:12 Front Wheels — Corally 36 mm (1 pair) 1080
75811 1:12 Rear Wheels - Corally 36 mm (1 pair) 1080
75813 1:12 Front Wheels — US Factory 38 mm (1 pair) 1340
75814 1:12 Rear Wheels - US Factory 38 mm (1 pair) 1340
75815 1:12 Rear Wheels — US Factory 36 mm (1 pair) 1340
1400 1:12 Rear Tires (Donuts) — YELLOW (1 pair) 2970
1402 1:12 Rear Tires (Donuts) — GREEN (1 pair) 2970
1404 1:12 Rear Tires (Donuts) — MAGENTA (1 pair) 2970




1:12 FO.

1:12 FOAM TIRES 1:12 FOAM TIRES

1:12 FOAM TIRES

0
L
o
o
S
<
O
LL
o
5
-l

1405 1:12 Rear Tires (Donuts) - ORANGE (1 pair) 3240
1406 1:12 Rear Tires (Donuts) — GOLD (1 pair) 2970
1407 1:12 Rear Tires (Donuts) — SILVER (1 pair) 2970
1408 1:12 Rear Tires (Donuts) — PINK (1 pair) 2970
1409 1:12 Rear Tires (Donuts) - DOUBLE PINK (1 pair) 3240
1412 1:12 Front Tires (Donuts) - GREEN (1 pair) 2570
1413 1:12 Front Tires (Donuts) — LILAC (1 pair) 2570
1414 1:12 Front Tires (Donuts) - MAGENTA (1 pair) 2570
1416 1:12 Front Tires (Donuts) — GOLD (1 pair) 2570
1417 1:12 Front Tires (Donuts) — SILVER (1 pair) 2570
1418 1:12 Front Tires (Donuts) — GOLDSTAR (1 pair) 2570
1419 1:12 Front Tires (Donuts) — SILVERSTAR (1 pair) 2570
14502 1:12 Rear Tires on Corally Wheels — GREEN (1 pair) 4590
14504 1:12 Rear Tires on Corally Wheels — MAGENTA (1 pair) 4590
14505 1:12 Rear Tires on Corally Wheels - ORANGE (1 pair) 4 860
14506 1:12 Rear Tires on Corally Wheels — GOLD (1 pair) 4590
14507 1:12 Rear Tires on Corally Wheels — SILVER (1 pair) 4590
14508 1:12 Rear Tires on Corally Wheels — PINK (1 pair) 4590
14509 1:12 Rear Tires on Corally Wheels - DOUBLE PINK (1 pair) 4 860
14512 1:12 Front Tires on Corally Wheels - GREEN (1 pair) 4190
14513 1:12 Front Tires on Corally Wheels — LILAC (1 pair) 4190
14514 1:12 Front Tires on Corally Wheels - MAGENTA (1 pair) 4190
14517 1:12 Front Tires on Corally Wheels — SILVER (1 pair) 4190
14518 1:12 Front Tires on Corally Wheels - GOLDSTAR (1 pair) 4190
14519 1:12 Front Tires on Corally Wheels — SILVERSTAR (1 pair) 4190
| New | 14600 [1:12 Rear Tires on US Wheels 38 mm — YELLOW (1 pair) 4590
14604 1:12 Rear Tires on US Wheels 38 mm — MAGENTA (1 pair) 4590
14605 1:12 Rear Tires on US Wheels 38 mm — ORANGE (1 pair) 4860
14606 1:12 Rear Tires on US Wheels 38 mm — GOLD (1 pair) 4590
14607 1:12 Rear Tires on US Wheels 38 mm — GREY (1 pair) 4590
14608 1:12 Rear Tires on US Wheels 38 mm — PINK (1 pair) 4590
14609 1:12 Rear Tires on US Wheels 38 mm — DOUBLE PINK (1 pair) 4860
14613 1:12 Front Tires on US Wheels 38 mm — LILAC (1 pair) 4190
14614 1:12 Front Tires on US Wheels 38 mm - MAGENTA (1 pair) 4190
14617 1:12 Front Tires on US Wheels 38 mm — PURPLE (1 pair) 4190
14619 1:12 Front Tires on US Wheels 38 mm — DOUBLE PINK (1 pair) 4190
| New | 14650 [1:12 Rear Tires on US Wheels 36 mm — YELLOW (1 pair) 4590
14654 1:12 Rear Tires on US Wheels 36 mm — MAGENTA (1 pair) 4590
14655 1:12 Rear Tires on US Wheels 36 mm — ORANGE (1 pair) 4 860
14656 1:12 Rear Tires on US Wheels 36 mm — GOLD (1 pair) 4590
14657 1:12 Rear Tires on US Wheels 36 mm — GREY (1 pair) 4590
14658 1:12 Rear Tires on US Wheels 36 mm — PINK (1 pair) 4590
14659 1:12 Rear Tires on US Wheels 36 mm — DOUBLE PINK (1 pair) 4 860
75807 1:10 Rear Wheels, S4 US Type - Black (1 pair) 1620
75808 1:10 Rear Wheels, S4 US Type — White (1 pair) 1620
75809 1:10 Rear Wheels, CCT S4 US Type — White (1 pair) 1620
75817 1:10 Front Wheels, S4 US Type — Black (1 pair) 1620
75818 1:10 Front Wheels, S4 US Type — White (1 pair) 1620
14202 1:10 Rear Tires (Donuts) — Green (1 pair) 3510
14203 1:10 Rear Tires (Donuts) — Yellow (1 pair) 3510
14211 1:10 Front / Touring Tires (Donuts) — Blue (1 pair) 2970
14212 1:10 Front / Touring Tires (Donuts) — Green (1 pair) 2970
14306 1:10 Rear Tires (Donuts) — Silverstar (1 pair) 2970
14307 1:10 Rear Tires (Donuts) — Goldstar Soft (1 pair) 4050
14308 1:10 Rear Tires (Donuts) — Goldstar Medium (1 pair) 4050
NEW 14309 1:10 Rear Tires (Donuts) — PINK 30 (1 pair) 4050
NEW 14311 1:10 Rear Tires (Donuts) — LILAC 38 (1 pair) 4050
14316 1:10 Front / Touring Tires (Donuts) — Silverstar (1 pair) 2160
14317 1:10 Front / Touring Tires (Donuts) — Goldstar Soft (1 pair) 3510
14318 1:10 Front / Touring Tires (Donuts) — Goldstar Medium (1 pair) 3510
14319 1:10 Front / Touring Tires (Donuts) — Goldstar Hard (1 pair) 3510
14320 1:10 Front / Touring Tires (Donuts) - Pink (1 pair) 3510
14321 1:10 Front / Touring Tires (Donuts) — Purple (1 pair) 3510
14322 1:10 Front / Touring Tires (Donuts) — Double Purple (1 pair) 3510




TOURING FOAM TIRES

RING RUBBER TIRES

I 14323 1:10 Front / Touring Tires (Donuts) — Plaid (1 pair) 4050
14324 [1:10 Front/ Touring Tires (Donuts) - LILAC 38 (1 pair) 3510
14700 1:10 Rear Tires on black S4 wheels — Yellow (1 pair) 5130
14702 1:10 Rear Tires on black S4 wheels — Green (1 pair) 5130
14711 1:10 Front Tires on black S4 wheels — Blue (1 pair) 4590
14712 1:10 Front Tires on black S4 wheels — Green (1 pair) 4590
14716 1:10 Front Tires on black S4 wheels — Gold (1 pair) 5670
14736 1:10 Front Tires on black S4 wheels - Silverstar (1 pair) 3780
14737 1:10 Front Tires on black S4 wheels — Goldstar Soft (1 pair) 5130
14738 1:10 Front Tires on black S4 wheels — Goldstar Medium (1 pair) 5130
14739 1:10 Front Tires on black S4 wheels — Goldstar Hard (1 pair) 5130
14740 1:10 Front Tires on black S4 wheels - Pink (1 pair) 5130
14741 1:10 Front Tires on black S4 wheels — Purple (1 pair) 5130
14742 1:10 Front Tires on black S4 wheels — Double Purple (1 pair) 5130
14743 1:10 Front Tires on black S4 wheels — Plaid (1 pair) 5670
14800 1:10 Rear Tires on white S4 wheels - Yellow (1 pair) 5130
14802 1:10 Rear Tires on white S4 wheels — Green (1 pair) 5130
14811 1:10 Front Tires on white S4 wheels - Blue (1 pair) 4590
14812 1:10 Front Tires on white S4 wheels — Green (1 pair) 4590
14816 1:10 Front Tires on white S4 wheels — Gold (1 pair) 5670
14826 1:10 Rear Tires on white S4 wheels — Silverstar (1 pair) 4590
14827 1:10 Rear Tires on white S4 wheels — Goldstar Soft (1 pair) 5670
14828 1:10 Rear Tires on white S4 wheels — Goldstar Medium (1 pair) 5670
0 14829 1:10 Rear Tires on white S4 wheels — PINK 30 (1 pair) 5670
14831 1:10 Rear Tires on white S4 wheels — LILAC 38 (1 pair) 5670
14836 1:10 Front Tires on white S4 wheels - Silverstar (1 pair) 3780
14837 1:10 Front Tires on white S4 wheels — Goldstar Soft (1 pair) 5130
14838 1:10 Front Tires on white S4 wheels — Goldstar Medium (1 pair) 5130
14839 1:10 Front Tires on white S4 wheels — Goldstar Hard (1 pair) 5130
14840 1:10 Front Tires on white S4 wheels - Pink (1 pair) 5130
14841 1:10 Front Tires on white S4 wheels — Purple (1 pair) 5130
14842 1:10 Front Tires on white S4 wheels — Double Purple (1 pair) 5130
14843 1:10 Front Tires on white S4 wheels — Plaid (1 pair) 5670
14844 1:10 Front Tires on white S4 wheels — LILAC 38 (1 pair) 5130
14900 1:10 Rear Tires on white CCT S4 wheels — Yellow (1 pair) 5130
14902 1:10 Rear Tires on white CCT S4 wheels — Green (1 pair) 5130
14926 1:10 Rear Tires on white CCT S4 wheels — Silverstar (1 pair) 4590
14927 1:10 Rear Tires on white CCT S4 wheels — Goldstar S (1 pair) 5670
14928 1:10 Rear Tires on white CCT S4 wheels — Goldstar M (1 pair) 5670
75833 Touring Wheels, White 6-Spoke, 26 mm - for foam tires (1 pair) 1350
75835 Touring Wheels, White 6-Spoke, 30 mm — for foam tires (1 pair) 1350
14440 Tire Set, Yellow Wheels & Pink Tires, 26 mm (1 pair) 5130
14441 Tire Set, Yellow Wheels & Purple Tires, 26 mm (1 pair) 5130
14450 Tire Set, White 6-Spokes & Pink Tires, 26 mm (1 pair) 5130
14451 Tire Set, White 6-Spokes & Purple Tires, 26 mm (1 pair) 5130
14452 Tire Set, White 6-Spokes & Double Purple Tires, 26 mm (1 pair) 5130
14453 Tire Set, White 6-Spokes & Plaid Tires, 26 mm (1 pair) 5670
14456 Tire Set, White 6-Spokes & Gold Tires, 26 mm (1 pair) 5670
14460 Tire Set, White 6-Spokes & Pink Tires, 30 mm (1 pair) 5130
14461 Tire Set, White 6-Spokes & Purple Tires, 30 mm (1 pair) 5130
14462 Tire Set, White 6-Spokes & Double Purple Tires, 30 mm (1 pair) 5130
14463 Tire Set, White 6-Spokes & Plaid Tires, 30 mm (1 pair) 5670
14392 Molded Inserts for 24 mm Touring Tires, Orange Soft (1 pair) 1340
14393 Molded Inserts for 24 mm Touring Tires, Pink Medium (1 pair) 1340
14394 Molded Inserts for 24 mm Touring Tires, Purple Hard (1 pair) 1340
14395 Molded Inserts for 24 mm Touring Tires, Black X Hard (1 pair) 1340
75824 6-Spoke Touring Wheels, White — 24 mm (1 pair) 1080
75888H Corally LW Factory Wheels, White — 24 mm - Hard (2 pair) 2300
75888XH Corally LW Factory Wheels, White — 24 mm — X Hard (2 pair) 2300
JBBT JB FOAM Touring Inserts — 24 mm / Thin (2 pair) 1880
CS224 TAKE OFF CS22 Tires without inserts (2 pair) 6730
CS274 TAKE OFF CS27 Tires without inserts (2 pair) 6730
CS27GL TAKE OFF CS27 Tires on dish wheels (2 pair) 10 800
CS27JB TAKE OFF CS27 Tires on LW Factory & JB Blue (2 pair) 10 800




TOUH

BODIES - WINGS

)]
0
Z
T
(2]
o
m
|
(7))
0
z
o
<
L
m
—
-
<
o

SCREW - NUT DRIVERS

RP24 RP24 Racing tires without inserts (2 pair) 6730

RP24GL RP24 Racing tires on dish wheels (2 pair) 10 800

RP30 RP30 Racing tires without inserts (2 pair) 6730

RP30GL RP30 Racing tires on dish wheels (2 pair) 10 800

78100 1:12 Body, Nissan (Long) - Lightweight 5400

78105 1:12 Body, Nissan (Short) - Lightweight 5400

78110 1:12 Body, F-Type - Lightweight 5400

78120 1:12 Body, Mercedes - Lightweight 5400

RA A 78130 1:12 Body, Zytex 10E - Lightweight , EFRA LEGAL 5400
% 78135 [1:12 Body, Speed 10 - Lightweight, EFRA LEGAL 5400
78170 1:12 Mini Touring Body, S-Type 6750

78226 Pro 10 Body, Nissan 8100

78305 Touring Body, Porsche GT 1 (HOT) 8100

78315 Touring Body, Mercedes CLK / GTR (HOT) 8100

78322 Touring Body, Dodge Stratus 8100

78510 F1 Body - Low Front 6750

78511 F1 Body — High Front, 6750

78550 F1 Molded front wing — With vortex inducers 4730

78602 F1 Molded rear wing 4730

PF146500  [Protoform — Mazda 6 — 190 mm 8100

PF147601 Protoform — Dodge Stratus 3.0 — 190 mm 8100

PF905BHD  |Protoform — Peugeot 905B, Medium — GTP 230 mm 8100

1121 Ball Bearings, Metal Shielded — 5 x 9 mm (1 pair) 2570

1122 Ball Bearings, Metal Shielded — 4 x 7 mm Flanged (1 pair) 2570

1124 Ball Bearings, Metal Shielded - 1/4 x 3/8” (1 pair) 2570

1125 Ball Bearings, Metal Shielded - 4 x 11 mm Flanged - (1 pair) 2570

1126 Ball Bearings, Metal Shielded — 7 x 11 mm (1 pair) 2570

1128 Ball Bearings, For Motors — 1/8 x 3/8" (1 pair) 1620

1129 Ball bearings, Metal Shielded — For Pro10 diffs (1 pair) 2570

1130 Ball Bearings, Metal Shielded — 12.7 x 19.0 mm (1 pair) 2570

1131 Ball Bearings, Metal Shielded — 10 x 15 mm (1 pair) 2570

1132 Ball Bearings, Metal Shielded — 5 x 8 mm (1 pair) 2570

1133 Ball Bearings, Metal Shielded — 3 x 6 mm (1 pair) 2570

1134 Ball Bearings, Metal Shielded — 12 x 18 mm (1 pair) 2570

1135 Ball Bearings, Metal Shielded - 1/8” x 5/16 (1 pair) 2570

1136 Ball Bearings, Metal Shielded - 1/8” x 5/16 Flanged (1 pair) 2570

1140 Bushings, For Motors — 1/8 x 3/8 x 5/32" (1 pair) 1620

1141 Bushings — 3 x 6 x 2 mm (4 pcs) 1890

A 1127 Ball Bearings, For Motors — CERAMIC — 1/8 x 3/8" (1 pair) 3240
ALL KITS 1151 Ball Bearings, Metal Shielded - CERAMIC - 5 x 9 mm (1 pair) 5270
12X-10X-F1 1156 Ball Bearings, Metal Shielded - CERAMIC — 7 x 11 mm (1 pair) 5270
RDX/® 1161 Ball Bearings, Metal Shielded - CERAMIC - 10 x 15 mm (1 pair) 5270
ALLKITS 1162 Ball Bearings, Metal Shielded - CERAMIC — 5 x 8 mm (1 pair) 5270
1164 Ball Bearings, Metal Shielded — CERAMIC - 12 x 18 mm (1 pair) 5270

12X-10X-F1 1165 Ball Bearings, Metal Shielded — CERAMIC - 1/8” x 5/16 (1 pair) 5270
16060 Corally Ultimate Reamer for Lexan Bodies (3mm - 14mm) 6750

16070 Corally Tool Set (Incl.16081, 16082, 16085, 16087, 16088, 16089) 9450

16080 Corally Tool Case (Empty — For 6 High-Grip Screwdrivers) 2030

16081 High-Grip Torx Screwdriver — T 10 1620

16082 High-Grip Hex Screwdriver — 1.5 mm 1620

16083 High-Grip Hex Screwdriver — 2.0 mm 1620

16084 High-Grip Hex Screwdriver — 2.5 mm 1620

16085 High-Grip Philips Screwdriver — PH 0 1620

16086 High-Grip Nut Screwdriver — 5.0 mm (For ball joints etc.) 1620

16087 High-Grip Nut Screwdriver — 5.5 mm (For M3 nuts etc.) 1620

16088 High-Grip Nut Screwdriver — 6.0 mm (For C-Hub screws etc.) 1620

16089 High-Grip Nut Screwdriver — 7.0 mm (For wheel nuts etc.) 1620

16090 High-Grip Hex Screwdriver — 3.0 mm 1620

16091 High-Grip Nut Screwdriver — 9.0 mm (For 1:12 diff nut etc.) 1890

16094 High-Grip Pozidriv Screwdriver — PZ 1 1620

16097 High-Grip Flat Slot Screwdriver — 4.0 mm 1620

RDX/® 2613 48 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 13 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2614 48 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 14 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2615 48 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 15 Teeth 1890




o
@)
©
<
|
0
14
<
w
)

GEARS - 48 DP

GEARS - 48 DP

GEARS - 64 DP

GEARS - 64 DP

RDX/® 2616 48 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 16 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2617 48 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 17 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2618 48 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 18 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2619 48 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 19 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2620 48 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 20 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2621 48 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 21 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2622 48 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 22 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2623 48 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 23 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2624 48 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 — 24 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2625 48 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 25 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2626 48 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 26 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2627 48 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 27 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2628 48 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 28 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2629 48 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 29 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2630 48 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 30 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2313 48 DP Pinion — Long — Hardened Steel - 13 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2314 48 DP Pinion — Long — Hardened Steel — 14 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2315 48 DP Pinion - Long — Hardened Steel - 15 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2316 48 DP Pinion — Long — Hardened Steel — 16 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2317 48 DP Pinion - Long — Hardened Steel - 17 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2318 48 DP Pinion — Long — Hardened Steel — 18 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2319 48 DP Pinion — Long — Hardened Steel - 19 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2320 48 DP Pinion — Long — Hardened Steel — 20 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2321 48 DP Pinion — Long — Hardened Steel - 21 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2322 48 DP Pinion — Long — Hardened Steel - 22 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2323 48 DP Pinion — Long — Hardened Steel - 23 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2324 48 DP Pinion — Long — Hardened Steel — 24 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2325 48 DP Pinion — Long — Hardened Steel - 25 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2326 48 DP Pinion — Long — Hardened Steel — 26 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2327 48 DP Pinion — Long — Hardened Steel - 27 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2328 48 DP Pinion — Long — Hardened Steel — 28 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2329 48 DP Pinion — Long — Hardened Steel - 29 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2330 48 DP Pinion — Long — Hardened Steel - 30 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2331 48 DP Pinion - Long — Hardened Steel - 31 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2332 48 DP Pinion — Long — Hardened Steel — 32 Teeth 1890
ALLKITS 2378 48 DP Spur Gear, STARFORCE - 78 Teeth 1490
ALL KITS 2381 48 DP Spur Gear, STARFORCE - 81 Teeth 1490
ALLKITS 2386 48 DP Spur Gear, STARFORCE - 86 Teeth 1490
ALL KITS 2387 48 DP Spur Gear, STARFORCE - 87 Teeth 1490
ALLKITS 2390 48 DP Spur Gear, STARFORCE - 90 Teeth 1490
ALL KITS 2396 48 DP Spur Gear, STARFORCE - 96 Teeth 1490
RDX/® 2717 64 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 17 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2718 64 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 18 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2719 64 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 19 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2720 64 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 20 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2721 64 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 21 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2722 64 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 22 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2723 64 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 23 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2724 64 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 24 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2725 64 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 25 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2726 64 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 26 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2121 64 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 27 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2728 64 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 28 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2729 64 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 29 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2730 64 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 30 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2731 64 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 31 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2732 64 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 32 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2733 64 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 33 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2734 64 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 34 Teeth 1890
RDX/® 2735 64 DP Pinion — Short — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 35 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2517 64 DP Pinion — Long — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 17 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2518 64 DP Pinion — Long — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 18 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2519 64 DP Pinion — Long — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 19 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2520 64 DP Pinion — Long — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 20 Teeth 1890




GEARS - 64 DP GEARS - 64 DP GEARS - 64 DP

GEARS - 64 DP

12X-10X-F1 2521 64 DP Pinion — Long — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 21 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2522 64 DP Pinion — Long — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 22 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2523 64 DP Pinion — Long — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 23 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2524 64 DP Pinion — Long — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 24 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2525 64 DP Pinion — Long — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 25 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2526 64 DP Pinion — Long - Hard Anodised AL7075 - 26 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2527 64 DP Pinion — Long — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 27 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2528 64 DP Pinion — Long - Hard Anodised AL7075 - 28 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2529 64 DP Pinion — Long — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 29 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2530 64 DP Pinion — Long - Hard Anodised AL7075 - 30 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2531 64 DP Pinion — Long — Hard Anodised AL7075 — 31 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2532 64 DP Pinion — Long - Hard Anodised AL7075 - 32 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2533 64 DP Pinion — Long — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 33 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2534 64 DP Pinion — Long - Hard Anodised AL7075 - 34 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2535 64 DP Pinion — Long — Hard Anodised AL7075 - 35 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2417 64 DP Pinion - Long — Hardened Steel — 17 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2418 64 DP Pinion — Long — Hardened Steel — 18 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2419 64 DP Pinion - Long — Hardened Steel — 19 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2420 64 DP Pinion — Long — Hardened Steel — 20 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2421 64 DP Pinion - Long — Hardened Steel — 21 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2422 64 DP Pinion — Long — Hardened Steel — 22 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2423 64 DP Pinion - Long — Hardened Steel — 23 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2424 64 DP Pinion — Long — Hardened Steel — 24 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2425 64 DP Pinion - Long — Hardened Steel — 25 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2426 64 DP Pinion — Long — Hardened Steel — 26 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2427 64 DP Pinion - Long — Hardened Steel — 27 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2428 64 DP Pinion — Long — Hardened Steel — 28 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2429 64 DP Pinion - Long — Hardened Steel — 29 Teeth 1890
12X-10X-F1 2430 64 DP Pinion — Long — Hardened Steel — 30 Teeth 1890
ALL KITS 24098 64 DP Spur Gear, STARFORCE - 98 Teeth 1490
ALL KITS 24100 64 DP Spur Gear, STARFORCE - 100 Teeth 1490
ALL KITS 24104 64 DP Spur Gear, STARFORCE - 104 Teeth 1490
ALL KITS 24108 64 DP Spur Gear, STARFORCE - 108 Teeth 1490
ALL KITS 24110 64 DP Spur Gear, STARFORCE - 110 Teeth 1490
ALL KITS 24115 64 DP Spur Gear, STARFORCE - 115 Teeth 1490
ALL KITS 24120 64 DP Spur Gear, STARFORCE - 120 Teeth 1490
ALL KITS 24125 64 DP Spur Gear, STARFORCE - 125 Teeth 1490
24278 64 DP Spur Gear, PRO DELRIN MACHINED - 78 Teeth 1880

24280 64 DP Spur Gear, PRO DELRIN MACHINED - 80 Teeth 1880

24282 64 DP Spur Gear, PRO DELRIN MACHINED - 82 Teeth 1880

24284 64 DP Spur Gear, PRO DELRIN MACHINED - 84 Teeth 1880

24286 64 DP Spur Gear, PRO DELRIN MACHINED - 86 Teeth 1880

24288 64 DP Spur Gear, PRO DELRIN MACHINED - 88 Teeth 1880

24290 64 DP Spur Gear, PRO DELRIN MACHINED - 90 Teeth 1880

24292 64 DP Spur Gear, PRO DELRIN MACHINED - 92 Teeth 1880

24294 64 DP Spur Gear, PRO DELRIN MACHINED - 94 Teeth 1880

24296 64 DP Spur Gear, PRO DELRIN MACHINED - 96 Teeth 1880

11800 Titanium Screws M3 x 5 mm — 2 mm Hex Flat Head - 6 pcs 1350

: 11801 Titanium Screws M3 x 6 mm — 2 mm Hex Flat Head - 6 pcs 1350
ALL KITS 11802 Titanium Screws M3 x 8 mm — 2 mm Hex Flat Head - 6 pcs 1350
ALL KITS 11803 Titanium Screws M3 x 10 mm — 2 mm Hex Flat Head - 6 pcs 1350
ALL KITS 11804 Titanium Screws M3 x 12 mm -2 mm Hex Flat Head - 6 pcs 1350
ALL KITS 11805 Titanium Screws M3 x 15 mm — 2 mm Hex Flat Head - 6 pcs 1490
ALL KITS 11806 Titanium Screws M3 x 20 mm - 2 mm Hex Flat Head - 6 pcs 1490
ALL KITS 11809 Titanium Screws M3 x 7.8 mm - Narrow Flat Head - 6 pcs 1890
ALL KITS 11811 Titanium Screws M3 x 6 mm — 2 mm Hex Button Head - 6 pcs 1620
ALL KITS 11812 Titanium Screws M3 x 8 mm — 2 mm Hex Button Head - 6 pcs 1620
ALL KITS 11813 Titanium Screws M3 x 10 mm — 2 mm Hex Button Head - 6 pcs 1620
ALL KITS 11814 Titanium Screws M3 x 12 mm — 2 mm Hex Button Head — 6 pcs 1620
ALL KITS 11815 Titanium Screws M3 x 15 mm — 2 mm Hex Button Head - 6 pcs 1760
RDX 11850 Titanium Screw Set RDX — 85 pcs Titanium Screws 17 600
11851 Titanium Screw Set RDX PHI - 85 pcs Titanium Screws 17 600

11852 Titanium Screw Set RDX PHI '09 - 85 pcs Titanium Screws 17 600

12X-12M 11855 Titanium Screw Set SP12X (& 12M) — 40 pcs Titanium Screws 9720




FASTENERS

%)
14
w
Z
w
o
0
<
LL

FASTENERS FASTENERS

FASTENERS

ARTS

11908 Steel Screws M3 x 25 mm - 2,0 mm Hex Flat Head - 6 pcs 1350
11960 Steel Screws M2 x 5 mm - 1.5 mm Hex Pan Head - 6 pcs 1350
11961 Steel Screws M2.5 x 6 mm — 2.0 mm Hex Pan Head - 6 pcs 1350
11962 Steel Screws M2.5 x 4 mm - 2.0 mm Hex Pan Head - 6 pcs 1350
11963 Steel Screws M2.5 x 6 mm — 1.5 mm Hex Flat Head — 6 pcs 1350
1220 Steel Screws M2 x 4 mm - Philips Flat Head - 10 pcs 1350
1222 Steel Screws M2 x 8 mm — Philips Flat Head - 10 pcs 1350
1223 Steel Screws M2 x 10 mm - Philips Flat Head — 10 pcs 1350
1232 Steel Screws M4 x 10 mm - Torx 10 Round Head — 10 pcs 1620
1233 Steel Screws M4 x 20 mm - Philips Flat Head - 5 pcs 1620
1233A Steel Screws 8-32 x 3/4" (19mm) — Hex Flat Head - 5 pcs 1620
1233B Steel Screws 8-32 x 5/8" (16mm) — Hex Flat Head - 5 pcs 1620
1234 Steel Screws M4 x 10 mm - Philips Flat Head - 5 pcs 1350
1240 Steel Screws M3 x 25 mm - Torx 10 Flat Head - 10 pcs 1080
1241 Steel Screws M3 x 30 mm - Torx 10 Flat Head - 10 pcs 1080
1242 Steel Screws M3 x 12 mm - Torx 10 Flat Head - 10 pcs 1080
1243 Steel Screws M3 x 16 mm — Torx 10 Round Head — 10 pcs 1620
1244 Steel Screws M3 x 6 mm - Torx 10 Flat Head — 10 pcs 1080
1245 Steel Screws M3 x 8 mm - Torx 10 Flat Head - 10 pcs 1080
1246 Steel Screws M3 x 6 mm - Torx 10 Round Head - 10 pcs 1080
1247 Steel Screws M3 x 12 mm - Torx 10 Round Head — 10 pcs 1620
1248 Steel Screws M3 x 8 mm - Torx 10 Round Head - 10 pcs 1080
1249 Steel Screws M3 x 10 mm - Torx 10 Flat Head - 10 pcs 1350
1250 Steel Nuts, M3 - 10 pcs 810
1252 Steel Nuts, M5 - 10 pcs 810
1253 Steel Nuts, M2 - 10 pcs 810
®'09 1254 Aluminium Insert Nuts, M3 — Long - 4 pcs 1350
1255 Aluminium Insert Nuts, M3 - 4 pcs 1350
1256 Aluminium Locknuts, M3 Black — 10 pcs 1350
1257 Aluminium Locknuts, M4 Black — Flanged - 4 pcs 1350
®'09 1259 Aluminium Insert Nuts, M4 — 4 pcs (For Molded C-Hubs) 1350
2210 Steel Setscrews M3 x 3 mm - 1.5 mm Hex - 5 pcs 810
2211 Steel Setscrews M4 x 4 mm - 2.0 mm Hex - 5 pcs 810
2212 Steel Setscrews M3 x 5 mm - 1.5 mm Hex - 5 pcs 1080
2215 Steel Setscrews M3 x 12 mm — 1.5 mm Hex - 5 pcs 810
1235 Cone Washers 4 x 8 x 0.5 mm - 10 pcs 1350
1236 Cone Washers 2.5 x 6 x 0.5 mm — 10 pcs 1350
1237 Cone Washers 1/4" - 10 pcs 1350
1238 Cone Washers 10 x 4.2 x 0.5 mm - 10 pcs 1350
1280 Steel Washers 3 x 6 mm - 10 pcs 1080
1281 Aluminium Washers, 3 mm — 10 pcs 1080
1283 Aluminium Washers, 5 mm - 10 pcs 1080
1284 Aluminium Spacers, 3 mm - 5 pcs 1080
1260 0-Rings 2.0 x 1.0 mm - 10 pcs 1080
1261 O-Rings 3.0 x 1.0 mm - 10 pcs 1080
1262 O-Rings 4.5 x 1.8 mm - 10 pcs 1080
1263 O-Rings 5.0 x 1.5 mm - 10 pcs 1080
1265 0-Rings 5.0 x 3.0 mm - 10 pcs 1080
1266 O-Rings 5.0 x 3.5 mm - 10 pcs 1080
1267 0-Rings 5.0 x 4.0 mm - 10 pcs 1080
1268 O-Rings 5.0 x 1.0 mm - 10 pcs 1080
1269 O-Rings 14.0 x 1.0 mm - 10 pcs 1080
30480 Motor shims, Brass — 0.3 mm 810
30481 Motor shims, Nickel — 0.5 mm 810
30485 Motor shims, Bakelite — 0.5 mm 1080
10X-F1 1004 Diff Spare parts set 1-10 — With large diff rings. 1620
0 1006 Diff balls 1/8 Inch - CARBIDE (10 pcs) 2700
12X-10X-F1 1007 Diff balls 1/8 Inch - CERAMIC (10 pcs) 4050
12X-10X-F1 1008 Diff balls 1/8 Inch (10 pcs) 680
12X 1017 Steering Trackrods 2160
12X 10010 Thrust bearing — With 1/16 Inch CERAMIC Balls — US SPEC 3240
12X 10013 Thrust washers — US SPEC (1 pair) 1080
12X 10014 Diff washers — US SPEC (1 pair) 1350
12X 10016 Thrust balls 1/16 Inch - CERAMIC - US SPEC (10 pcs) 2160




ON-ROAD P

ON-ROAD PARTS ON-ROAD PARTS ON-ROAD PARTS

ON-ROAD PARTS

\D PARTS

12X 10050 Diff Spare parts set — FOR CORALLY WHEELS 3780
12X 10053 Diff Washers (1 pair) - FOR CORALLY WHEELS 1350
12X-10X-F1 10401 Rollover antenna 1620
12X-10X-F1 10405 Replacement Antenna / Microshock Mount — OPTIONAL 1220
ALL 1:10 CARS 10421 Tube Antenna — Incl. Holder 1620
10X-F1 74237 Chassis brace posts — Short (2 pcs) 1620
74301 Chassis — 3.2 mm Dual Composite 12 200

74303 Bodypost Plate — 3.2 mm GRP 4 860

74304 Bodypost Plate — 3.2 mm Dual Composite 4860

74305 Rear Wing Plate — 3.2 mm GRP 2700

74306 Rear Wing Plate — 3.2 mm Dual Composite 2700

74310 Motorpod 18 900

74400 Chassis — 2.9 mm Graphite 23000

74401 Chassis - 2.9 mm Dual Composite 14 900

74403 Bodypost Plate — 2.9 mm Graphite 5400

74404 Bodypost Plate — 2.9 mm Dual Composite 4860

74702 Chassis (4-Cell) — 2.4 mm Graphite 16 200

12X 74703 Chassis (4-Cell) - X Hard — 2.4 mm Graphite 16 200

PO 74705 Chassis - '09 LiPo Spec - For single sticks & SP — 2.4 mm Graphite 16 200

74706 Chassis — 12SL - For single cell LiPo & 4-cell sub-c — 2.4 mm Graphite 16 200

12X 74712 Front Wishbone — Red anodised duraluminium (1 pc.) 7560
12X T4720A Front Wishbone Mount — Red anodised duraluminium (1 pc.) 5940
12X 74725 Front Rollcenter Spacer — 1.0 mm Graphite (1 pc.) 1890
OPT 74730 T-Bar, Soft - 1.6 mm GRP — OPTIONAL 4 860
% 74730A T-Bar, Soft — 1.6 mm GRP — OPTIONAL (Excl. inserts) 3240
12X-10X-F1 74732 T-Bar, Medium - 2.0 mm GRP 4 860
12X-10X-F1 TAT32A T-Bar, Medium — 2.0 mm GRP (Excl. inserts) 3240
OPT 74736 T-Bar Pivot Clips - Red (6 pcs) - OPTIONAL 1080
% 74738 T-Bar Pivot Spacers — 1.0 mm Graphite (2 pcs) — OPTIONAL 2700
12X-10X-F1 74740 T-Bar Lower Spacer — 1.6 mm GRP 1890
12X-10X-F1 74742 T-Bar Lower Spacer — 2.0 mm GRP 1890
m 74745 Motorpod Base Pivot Plate - Incl. inserts — 2.4 mm Graphite 1890
12X-10X-F1 74752 M3 Posts — 6 mm Length — Reinforced Black Nylon (3 pcs) 1620
12X-10X-F1 74753 M3 Posts — 8 mm Length — Reinforced Black Nylon (3 pcs) 1620
12X-10X-F1 74754 M3 Posts — 10 mm Length — Reinforced Black Nylon (3 pcs) 1620
12X-10X-F1 74755 M3 Posts — 12 mm Length - Reinforced Black Nylon (3 pcs) 1620
12X-10X-F1 74758 M3 Posts — 10 mm Length — Aluminium (3 pcs) 2160
12X-10X-F1 74759 M3 Posts — 12 mm Length — Aluminium (3 pcs) 2160
F1 74760 Motorpod Lower Plate — 3.2 GRP 4 860
74761 Motorpod Lower Plate — 2.4 mm Graphite 4860

74763 Motorpod Lower Plate — 3.2 mm Dual Composite 4050

74764 Damperplate — 3.2 mm GRP 5400

74765 Damperplate — 2.4 mm Graphite 5940

74766 Damperplate X-Hard — 2.4 mm Graphite 5940

74768 Damperplate — 3.2 mm Dual Composite 5400

74769 Motorpod Top Plate - Incl. inserts — 2.4 mm Graphite 5940

74770 Front Bumper — 2.4 mm Graphite 3780

74772 Motorpod Base Plate — 2.4 mm Graphite 5400

T4773 Rear Bodypost plate — 2.4 mm Graphite 5400

74774 Rear Bodypost & Damper Mount, Left — Incl. inserts — 2.4 mm Graphite 2160

T4775 Rear Bodypost & Damper Mount, Right — Incl. inserts — 2.4 mm Graphite 2160

74778 Side Links — 2.4 mm Graphite (1 pair) 3240

12X 74780 Motorpod — Red anodised duraluminium 18 900
12SL 74781 Motorpod - Ultra rigid with bearing holder fixation — AL 7075T6 18 900
12X-10X-F1 T4T95A Servo posts — Red anodised duraluminium (1 pair) 4 860
12X 74900 Micro Shock Absorber Kit 5400
12X-10X-F1 74905 Tube-damper (1 pc.) 4050
12X-10X-F1 75290 Ball Joint Set — For rear suspension 1890
12X-10X-F1 75291 Ball Joint Set, Low — For rear suspension 2570
12SL 75548 Side Spring Adjustment Screws — For rear suspension (1 pair) 1080
125L 75552 Side Springs — For rear suspension — SOFT (1 pair) 1080
12SL 75553 Side Springs — For rear suspension — MEDIUM (1 pair) 1080
125L 75554 Side Springs — For rear suspension — HARD (1 pair) 1080
75564 Front Springs —4.00 T/ 1.5 mm - X/SOFT (1 pair) 1350




ON-ROA

ON-ROAD PARTS ON-ROAD PARTS ON-ROAD PARTS

ON-ROAD PARTS

12X I 75565 Front Springs — 3.50 T /1.5 mm — MEDIUM (1 pair) 1350
OPT 75566 Front Springs —3.00 T/ 1.5 mm — X/HARD (1 pair) 1350
OPT 75567 Front Springs — 3.75 T/ 1.5 mm — SOFT (1 pair) 1350
AN ET) 75568 [Front Springs - 3.25 T/ 1.5 mm — HARD (1 pair) 1350
12X 75580 Damper set front 3380
12X 75582 Front damper rings (1 pair) 2030
12X 75583 Front damper posts (1 pair) 1760
12X-10X-F1 75701 Body post set 50 mm (1 pair) 1890
12X-10X-F1 75702 Body post set 65 mm (1 pair) 1890
12X-10X-F1 75703 Body post set 80 mm (1 pair) 1890
12X-10X-F1 75710 Body post nuts (8 pcs) 1080
12X 75781 King pin shims, Alloy 540
12X 75782 King pin shims, Steel (0.5 mm =6 pcs / 0.1 mm =6 pcs) 810
12X 75791 Steering blocks (1 pair) 1620
12X 75795 Tuning steering blocks, ballraced - excl. ball bearings (1 pr) 2160
12X 75796 Tuning steering blocks, ballraced - incl. 4 ball bearings (1 pr) 7430
12X 75821 Left wheel plate (1 pc.) 1080
12X 75841 Drive plate (1 pc.) 1080
12X 75846 Left Wheel Hub — Red anodised duraluminium — US SPEC 5400
12X 75848 Right Wheel Hub — Red anodised duraluminium - US SPEC 5400
12X 75852 Front axle (1 pc.) 1350
12X 75854 Front Axle, Extra Wide — For Corally wheels (1 pc.) 1620
12X 75856 Front Axle — Hardened Steel - US SPEC (1 pc.) 1350
12X 75862 Rear axle (3 mm wider rear wheel track) 14 900
12X 75863 Rear axle — Graphite - US SPEC 9450
10X-F1 75866 Rear axle, Long - US SPEC 10 400
10X-F1 75867 Rear axle, Short — US SPEC 10 400
12X 75912 Thrust bearing 1080
12X 75913 Thrust bearing — CERAMIC 3240
12X 75920 Diff nut set (M7) 1080
10X-F1 75921 Diff nut set (M7) — Long — US SPEC 1080
12X 75924 Diff nut, hex (M7) - US SPEC 1080
12X 75926 Diff nut thrust spacer — Red anodised aluminium — US SPEC 1890
12X-10X-F1 75930 Bearing Holder Set - Black Nylon (3 pair) 1350
75932 Bearing Holders — 0.5 Setting — Hard Anodised Aluminium (1 pair) 4 860
12SL 75933 Bearing Holders — 1.0 Setting — Hard Anodised Aluminium (1 pair) 4860
125L 75934 Bearing Holders — 1.5 Setting — Hard Anodised Aluminium (1 pair) 4 860
12SL 75935 Bearing Holders — 2.0 Setting — Hard Anodised Aluminium (1 pair) 4860
125L 75936 Bearing Holders — 2.5 Setting — Hard Anodised Aluminium (1 pair) 4 860
12SL 75937 Bearing Holders — 3.0 Setting — Hard Anodised Aluminium (1 pair) 4860
12X-10X-F1 75950 WC Front suspension conversion kit 17 600
75953 WC Lower A arm spacers — 3.2 mm Dual Composite (2 pcs) 2700
75954 WC Lower A arm spacers — GRP 3.2 mm (2 pcs) 2700
10X-F1 75955 WC Lower A arm spacers — 2.9 mm Graphite (2 pcs) 4590
12X-10X-F1 75956 WC Lower A arm spacers — 2.4 mm Graphite (2 pcs) 3780
75957 WC Cross brace — Green GRP 1.5 mm (1 pc.) 2160
% 75958 WC Cross brace — Graphite (1 pc.) 2160
D3| 75959 |we Cross brace wide - 1.5 mm Graphite (1 pc.) 2700
12X-10X-F1 75960 WC Upper suspension mounts — 0°, 5° & 10° Caster (3 prs) 3780
12X-10X-F1 75962 WC Upper suspension arms (1 pair) 1350
12X-10X-F1 75964 WC Lower A arms (1 pair) 1890
12X-10X-F1 75966 WC Upper turnbuckles (1 pair) 1890
12X-10X-F1 75968 WC Upper pivot sockets (1 pair) 810
12X-10X-F1 75970 WC Pivot balls (4 pcs) 1620
12X-10X-F1 75972 WC Steering blocks (1 pair) 1080
12X-10X-F1 75974 WC Kingpins (2 pcs) 2430
12X-10X-F1 75976 WC Kingpin shims (8 pcs) 1080
NN EEUTI 75977  [WC Front axles with M3 Thread - Hardened Steel (2 pcs) 2700
12X-10X-F1 75978 WC Front axles — Titanium (2 pcs) 3240
12X-10X-F1 75979 WC Hingepins — Hardened steel (2 pcs) 1890
12X-10X-F1 75980 WC Hingepins — Hardened steel — L shaped (2 pcs) 1080
12X-10X-F1 75982 WC E-clips 1/8" (6 pcs) 810
12X-10X-F1 75984 WC Setscrews 5-40 x 1/8" (4 pcs) 1080
12SL-12X-10X-F1 75986 WC Springs .020 (1 pair) 1080




ON-ROAD PARTS

12SL-12X-10X-F1
12SL-12X-10X-F1

OPT

75987 WC Springs .022 (1 pair) 1080
75988 WC Springs .024 (1 pair) 1080
12X-10X-F1 75990 WC Bodypost Clips — Black (10 pcs) 1350
12X-10X-F1 75991 WC Bodypost Clips — Chrome Silver (10 pcs) 1350
0 75995 WC Bodyposts — Including body pivots and clips (4 pcs) 2160
12X 76061 Clipset 1350
10X-F1 76071 Small parts assortment 2300
10X-F1 76072 Screw set aluminium 1620
10X 76100 Frontbumper 2700
76101 [Universal transponder holder 1080
10X-F1 I 762082 Wheel hub - Right / long 4320
762084 |Narrow Wheel Hub, Right ~ AL7075 4320
10X-F1 I 762092 Wheel hub - Left / long 4320
762094 |Narrow Wheel Hub, Left - AL7075 4320
10X-F1 76230A Shock Absorber 4730
F1 79250 Steering Lever Posts (2 pcs) 2160
RDX®/'09 79257 Steering Lever (Horizontal ball type) — AL7075 (1 pc) 4590
RDX®/'09 79272A Turnbuckles 33 mm — AL7075 — With adj. square (1 pair) 2700
0 79275 Turnbuckles 57 mm — AL7075 — With adj. square (1 pair) 3240
RDX 1009 Diff balls 3.5 mm — CHROME STEEL (10 pcs) 680
T 1010 |piff balls 3.5 mm - CERAMIC (10 pes) 4050
T o Diff balls 3.5 mm ~ CARBIDE (10 pcs) 2700
RDX® I 1012 Diff balls 3/32" — CHROME STEEL (10 pcs) 680
RDX® 1013 Diff balls 3/32" — CERAMIC (10 pcs) 4050
1014 Diff balls 3/32" ~ CARBIDE (10 pcs) 2700
RDX®/'09 I 1015 Diff balls 2.5 mm — CHROME STEEL (10 pcs) 680
1016 |Diff balls 2.5 mm — CERAMIC (10 pes) 4050
ALL 1:10 CARS 10421 Tube Antenna - Incl. Holder 1620
RDX/® 10425 Antenna Holder - For use with Corally antenna tubes 1080
76101 [Universal transponder holder 1080
RDX 77162A Diff Screws (2 pcs) 810
79032 Wishbones, Front — STRAIGHT Type (2 pcs) 4320
79037 Wishbones, Rear — STRAIGHT Type (2 pcs) 4320
RDX®/'09 79040 CF6 Wishbone, Front — Medium 5 (1 pc.) 1890
RDX®/'09 790404 CF6 Wishbone, Front — Medium 5 (4 pcs) 6480
79050  |CF6 Wishbone, Rear — Medium 5 (1 pc.) 1890
RDX®/'09 790504 CF6 Wishbone, Rear — Medium 5 (4 pcs) 6480
RDX®/'09 79060 CF6 Wishbone, Front - Hard 35 (1 pc.) 1890
RDX®/'09 790604 CF6 Wishbone, Front — Hard 35 (4 pcs) 6480
RDX®/'09 79070 CF6 Wishbone, Rear - Hard 35 (1 pc.) 1890
RDX®/'09 790704 CF6 Wishbone, Rear — Hard 35 (4 pcs) 6480
RDX®/'09 79080 CF6 Wishbone, Front — X Hard 80 (1 pc.) 2430
790804 CF6 Wishbone, Front — X Hard 80 (4 pcs) 8640
79090  |CF6 Wishbone, Rear - X Hard 80 (1 pc.) 2430
RDX®/'09 790904 CF6 Wishbone, Rear — X Hard 80 (4 pcs) 8640
RDX 79101 Wishbone, X-Long — Medium 20 (1 pc.) 1620
RDX 791014 Wishbone, X-Long — Medium 20 (4 pcs) 5400
RDX 79102 Wishbone, X-Long — Hard 50 (1 pc.) 1890
RDX 791024 Wishbone, X-Long — Hard 50 (4 pcs) 6480
RDX 79103 Wishbone, X-Long — AL7075 (1 pc.) 6750
RDX 791034 Wishbone, X-Long — AL7075 (4 pcs) 21400
RDX/® 79110 Inner Hingepins (1 pair) 1620
®'09 79111 Inner Hingepins (1 pair) 1620
RDX®/'09 79112 Outer Hingepins (1 pair) 1620
RDX®/'09 79113 Inner Hingepin Shims — White Nylon — 1.4 mm (10 pcs) 1020
RDX®/'09 79114 Inner Hingepin Shims — White Nylon — 0.5 mm (30 pcs) 1620
RDX®/'09 79115 Inner Hingepin Clips 1 mm (8 pcs) & Shims 0.5 mm (4 pcs) 1620
RDX®/'09 79116 Outer Hingepin E-Clips (10 pcs) 1350
RDX®/'09 79117 Outer Hingepin Shims 0.2 mm (10 pcs) 1350
79118 |Outer Hingepin Shims 0.1 mm (10 pes) 1350
RDX/® I 79120 Hingepin Coupler — AL7075 (1 pc.) 2700
79121 |Hingepin Coupler -~ Low - AL7075 (1 pc.) 2700
RDX/® 79123 Insert for Hingepin Adjustment Blocks — Delrin (1 pc.) 810
RDX/® 79125 Toe-in Spacers - 0.5° (8 pcs) 1620




% RDX/®
S 79 i
: N 126 Toe-in Spacers - 1.0°
z S — 79132 Belt Guide, i o
- o ,incl. 2 ball bearings and post
3 i Rear Belt S3M (1 = o
o . 79134 Front B P
ik i i elt S3M (210 mm) o
o % ear Belt S3M (510 mm) :
RDX@,.OB e Front Belt S3M (480 mm) 2
) e o Rear Belt S3M (186 mm) 2
’ e o Rear Belt S3M (213 mm) 2
&: RDX®/'09 79140 C\;Em R .
—— eel He :
Q. RDX : 9141 Narrow WE Adapter —AT (1 pair) 2 ;30
: o o e SpOOIeel Hex Adapter — AL7075 (1 pair) . 860
Z — 09 79156 Front S| I_AL7075 o . 0
ool wi
2 B i pool with 42 teeth pulley — Delrin (1 :
D) RDX®/'09 ront Spool with 36 teetl be) e
: o o it eth pulley - Delrin (1 pc.) o
3 o - ght Front 1-way Outdrives — AL707, i :
o iff Rebuild Kit incl. adj e sao
o R . adjustment screw (1 pc.)
. T ashers (1 pair) . L
— o Thrust Bearing (1 pc.) o
- Thrust Bearing — CERAMIC o
79167 o
s Front 1-way Unit - I o
A 79169 Front 1 PR :
> iy e 4\;/?y Outdrives — Steel (1 pair) 167280
=1p e
o o eth for front spool / front 1-way (1 .
. - iy Diff pulley — White Delrin (1 el T
. C.
E s . LW Differential - for front or rearp (1) o
3 o MIP CVD TM Driveshafts — Li i o
- s i s — Lightweight (1 pai
—Rnxom I CVD TM Driveshaft = ow
a o 79182 MIP CVD TM B (o ow
7 o i ones — Lightweight (1 pair)
0 o CVD TM Bones +2 i i
2 e 79182ST MIP CVD TM B o o o
: . I iy i ones — Steel (1 pair)
: e it CVD TM Wheel Axles (1 pai o
5 —RDXW09 b MIP CVD TM Wheel Axles — Shorr)t i o
e s e MIP CVD TM Couplings & Pins (1 (1'palr) o
s 9 Replacement Caps for Dri o s
: B o ps for Driveshafts (2 pcs) o
RDX £ e fgt Caps for Driveshafts (8 pcs) 8140
) . = o put Shaft, Short — AL7075 (1 pc.) :
0 o Diff Output Shaft, L . o
e , Long - AL7075 (1
£ o Front 1-way 18 mm Beari - o
E o 79199 Diff & Spool 15 e e o
mm Bearin
o 79204 Bulkhead, Front I 0
o - 79205 Bquhead, R ) At :
Z . s : , Rear (Right) - AL7075 (1 pc.) o
2 o ulkhead with motorm: l o
i : ! ount, Rear (Left) - AL
Z s ot ulkhead bridge, Shocktower mount el ow
unt —
= s Shock Absorbers, Silver H fri ss0
o e s 79221 Shock Body inclu’din h oot (1 oo o
= g shockca j
e 792221: koSt o0 p & adjustment nut (1 pair) o
e Shock Pistonshaft includi i o
. > ! uding e-clips (1 pair
— ock Piston, Rounded ) o
e . ! - 1.3 mm holes (1 pai
) e ock Piston, Rounded . C
2 o 79224C Shock Pistony R oo ot o L
: b . on, ounded — 0.9 mm holes (1 pai
< RDX®/'09 ock Spring Collar — Ul P r
: T S tra Low — AL7075 (1 pai
s e -ring for adjustment nut — 13 x 1 o v
% e o Shock Diaphragm (1 pair) e o
9 s Shock Silicone O-rings wi 1080
: o e Sk gs with Spacers & Clip (1 pair) oo
: — o ollar with Ballends &
z o Balls (1 pai
I(2 X0/09 79231 |Silver spr'.ng Set - Standerd (6 palf) . £
= o > Shpnng Set — Hard (6 pair) o
-~ w Shock :
re - Tower (Front / Rear) — 2.9 mm Graphi :
o ock Tower (Front/ R e o
o 79251 Steering Lever P o L
_ o sl it r Posts — Aluminium (1 pair) ot
m o o ver Posts — Aluminium (1 pair) , 642
evel i
—— i I s ot r Center Chassis Support — 2.9 mm Graphi ot
ez s ver Set — Nylon (1 pair) preltee) 0
= Steering Lever (Hori 2
o - orizontal ball type) — A
Steering Lever (Horizontal Type) - M i o
e) — Molded (1 pc.) X
| 590
1490




RDX®/'09 79259 Ball cups 5.8 mm — Nyl i
RDX®/'09 Pl
e 79260 Ball cups 4.3 mm - Nylon (7 pairs) o
79261 i
s Pivot Balls 4.3 mm, M3 x 2.5 mm — AL7075 (4 pcs) 1o
79262 Pivot Balls 4.3 mm, for insi i 1o
o, , for inside front link — Hard steel (1 pair)
79263 Pivot Balls 4.3 mm, for insi i 1o
s , for inside rear link — Hard steel (1 pair)
79264 Pivot Balls 4.3 mm, M3 x 5 o
e e . , M3 x 5.5 mm - Hard steel (4 pcs) 21
s ivot Balls 4.3 mm, M3 x 7.5 mm — Hard steel (4 pcs) w0
79267 Pivot Balls 5.8 mm, M3 o
. , M3 x 6.5 mm - Short - AL707
RDX®/'09 7 i B
9268 Pivot Balls 5.8 mm, M3 x 6 o
” s e i , M3 x6.5mm-Long —AL7075 (2 pcs) 21
2 e ivot Balls 5.8 mm, M3 (Inside thread) — AL7075 (4 pcs) i
E s 79270 Turnbuckles 21 mm — Dural. (1 pair) 0
'09 79270A ;
E e b Turnbuckles 21 mm — AL7075 — With adj. square (1 pair) 0
& R = Turnbuckles 28 mm — Dural. (1 pair) o
71A
9 e b Turnbuckles 28 mm — AL7075 — With adj. square (1 pair) o
= oot Turnbuckles 33 mm — Dural. (1 pair) o
T 79272A Turnbuckles 33 mm — AL7075 - With adj i 0
et 5 — With adj. square (1 pair)
o] 79274 Turnbuckles 42 mm — AL i j o
0 e 7075 — With adj. square (1 pair)
79275 Turnbuckles 57 mm — AL7 ith adj 2
: 075 - With adj. square (1 pai
RDX®/'09 79277 T e :
— urnbuckle Wrench — AL7075 o
e 79280 Steering Blocks — Nylon (1 pair) 76
/'09 79281 - ith O°
o e Front C-Hub with O° caster, Left or right - AL7075 (1 pc.) s
. Front C-Hub with 2° caster, Left - AL7075 (1 pc.) e
% 79283 Front C-Hub with 2° i e
0 o caster, Right — AL7075 (1 pc.)
79284 Front C-Hub with 4° e
E — e caster, Left - AL7075 (1 pc.)
- o Front C-Hub with 4° caster, Right — AL7075 (1 pc.) e
o = 79286 Front C-Hub with 6° caster, Left - AL7075 (1 pc.) e
o XP/'09 79287 Front C-Hub with 6° i . e
0 e caster, Right — AL7075 (1 pc.)
E e s 79288 Front C-Hub with 3° caster, Left - AL7075 (1 pc.) e
7 ith 3° .
x e 72229 Front C-Hub with 3° caster, Right — AL7075 (1 pc.) e
= o 79290 Front C-Hub M5 Screw + Ballscrew (1 pair) a0
e e iR 79291 Front C—Hub M5 Screw + Ballscrew — PHI09 TYPE (1 pair) o
b e Rear Uprights, Narrow — Vertical ball type — AL7075 (1 pc.) o
o i Rear Uprights with 2° toe-in, Left — AL7075 (1 pc.) e
p—— s Rear Uprights with 2° toe-in, Right — AL7075 (1 pc.) e
" o 8 Rear Uprights, Narrow with Horizontal Balls — AL7075 (1 pc.) e
2 . 79301 Layshaft & spacer ' a0
DX 79 i
S(: o 306 Spur gear adapter with front belt pulley, 21 Teeth — AL7075 o
< e 79307 Rear belt pulley, 21 Teeth — AL7075 S
7 an
o - 9328 Chassis Stiffener — 2.4 mm Graphite — 2006CS o4s0
> s 779330 Lower bumper - Reinforced nylon oo
= 9330, i
= o A Lower bumper — Reinforced nylon (Incl. 2 alum. Inserts) 2t
5 o 79331 Upper bumperplate — Graphite o
E — 79335 Foam bumper 0
— 79336 Large Foam Bumper — X Hard e
79337B Chassis — 2.4 mm Graphite - 2006CS o
“RDX 79338 Chassis - 3.4 mm Graphite i
o 79339A Chassis — 2.9 mm Graphite oo
& e 79356 Topdeck — 2.9 mm Graphite ot
E = 79357 Topdeck — 3.4 mm Graphite e
E = 79358 Topdeck — 2.4 mm Graphite 0
a ;ngZA Topdeck — 2.9 mm Graphite — 2006CS (Center St.) ot
. . .
Q - Topdeck — 3.4 mm Graphite — 2006CS (Center St.) a5
E o 79363A Battery strap — Graphite o
'09
e 79365 Battery strap posts (1 pair) o0
- 32280 Ultra low balancing weight — 5 gram (1 pc.) 1
81 i i
e = s Ultra low balancing weight — 8 gram (1 pc.) o
s -5 Low COG balancing weight, CHASSIS MOUNTED - 25 gram (1 pc e
79384 Low COG balancing weigh ¢ e
- g weight, UNDER LIPO MOUNTED - 30 gram (1
o 79390 Bulkhead center post — Aluminium (1 pc.) & oo
— 7;)93;;? Servo posts, Lightweight — AL7075 (1 pair) 10
Servo Posts — - i i e
e oy : S Mollded Including screws (1 pair) 1
e odyposts for horizontal mounting (1 pair) g
o 79405 Bodyposts for vertical mounting (1 pair) o
79407 Rear bodypost plate — Graphite a0
3780




o
g |
14
) RDX 79412
Anti-roll
(@) RDX 79412A bar se
- Anti-r t1.3 mm, Sil
RDX 79413 : oll bar set 1.3 m , Silver - Long
7 Anti-roll .3 mm, Silver -
RDX 9413A bar set 1 r—Lon
Anti-roll b -3 mm, Silve g (For CF6 Am
RDX 79414 Ani arset 1.3 mm. Si r — Short s)
ROX To414A Amf'ro" parset 1.6 mm, Silver - Short (For C 8100
0 “ 79415 nti-roll bar set 1.6 mm, Brass — Long F6 Arms) 100
E RDX ~Ga15A 2nt|-rol| bar set 1.6 mmy Brass — Long (For CF 8100
nti- 6mm, B 6 A
< [ Rx | 79416 |Ant roll bar set 1.6 mm rass — Short rms) 8100
o RDX 79416A m?-ro” bar set 1.9 m , Brass — Short (Fol 8100
O RDX 79417 2"“'“’” bar set 1 '9 mm’ Black - Long r CF6 Arms) 8100
pd 79 nti-roll ba .9 mm, Black - 810
= - I o Long (For CF8 A 10
14 ROX 7942 |ant | bar set 1.9 mm ck - Short ms) 100
2 RDX 79423 nti-roll bar wire 1 , Black - Short (F 8100
2 [ x| 7 Anti-roll -3 mm, Silve (For CF6 Am 810
- 9424 Ant arwire 1.3 mm. Si r-Long s) 0
RDX 79425 e roll bar wire 1.6 mm» ilver — Short 8100
RDX 79426 A i-roll bar wire 1.6 m , Brass — Long 8100
RDX®/09 79427 Amf-rou bar wire 1.9 mm, Brass — Short 1890
o T 79430 nti-roll bar wire 1.9 m, Black — Long 1890
R 7 Anti-roll b 9 mm, Black - 18
OPT DX®/'09 9432 i ar clamps (1 pai Short 90
o RDX®/'09 79500 M ti-roll bar balls 5.8 mpa|r) 1890
o0 __NE RDX®/09 79510 otor Cooling F 8 mm = ALTO7S - F 1890
- W Motor G an 30 mm (5— . or CF6 arms : 18
ld NEW 79515 M uard / Fan Su 6 V) with univ (1 pair) 90
< MW 79604 Bomr Cooling Kit (Mof port - ALT075) ersal plug 950
o ulkhead or Gual 21
= 79605 Bulk , Front ~ AL7075 rd and Cooling Fa %
() NEW 79606 5 head, Rear — Left (1pc.) n) 3380
Z NEW 79607 B”'khead, Rear - Righz AL7075 (1 pc.) 7560
QD: NEW o OPT 79620 BUIkhead Center Brace — AL7075 (1 pc.) 10 600
eari s -
(@) NEW 79621 8 aring Holders, Front R'::ar—AL7075 (1 pe) 8100
earin : - Mol : 1
|= NEWeOPT 79622 e g Holders, Rear - M ded (1 pair) 7600
NEW e OPT 79630 s ring Holders, Rea olded (1 pair) 16 200
NEW 79631 teering Blocks 09 r - Center WB - Mold 4320
NEW 79632 ?eering Blocks 409 _.M"'ded (1 pair) ed (1 pair) 2030
" — = 79635 Rteering Blocks 909 a':: bushings - ALT075 2030
ear Upri i 1 pai
- RCRE 79643 |Fr ar Uprights - Molded ball bearings AL7(§7 pa) 2030
5(1 RDX0709 79646 |F ont C-Hubs — Molded (1 pair 5(1 pair) 2430
ro _3°
o B &gl o Ffo:: thubs — Molded Z Caster (1 pai) 13 0
RD 7 0 -6°Ca 9
o opT | Roxerns - | 79667 Front 1_p ol (excluding pulley) ster (1 pair) 24 o
Z DX®/'09 %70 Pull way (excl. pulley) - AL7075 30
14 RDX®/09 79671 [P ey 36 teeth for LW di - Ind. Steel Outdr e
. Vi
2 NEW RDX®/'09 79672 Pulley 36 teeth for A|_70:ferentlal es - ALTOT5 3650
|9 NEW VG 79673 PUIIey 42 teeth for LW di 5 spool / front 1-wa 9450
NEW RDX®/'09 79680 ulley 42 teeth for AL7 Horenta : 13500
N RDX®/'09 79681 ST Differential F 075 spool / frol 3240
= - STDIf 0 e A5 fway 32
NEW DX®/'09 79682 STDi utdrive, Short - A 7075 40
NEW e OPT RDX®/'09 79683 ST |ff Outdrive, Long L7075 3240
g RDX®/02 79684  |ST Diff Rebuild Kit incl tAUO?s 3240
i .th
o RDX 79685  |ST g?g Washers (1 pair) rust bearing & M4 diff 13500
< RDX 79690 i nut wren nut (1 pe.) 4860
o LW DI ch—7 mm :
7 ifferenti hex - . 486
O D 991  |LWDi ential front/rear (e Graphite (1 pc °
Z RDX 79692A m iff Output Shatt, Sh xcl. pulley) - Fine ) 4050
: Short— A
o ROX 79693 LW Dfﬁ Output Shaft, Lo - AL7075 L7075 1760
RDX 79693 Diff Rebuild Kit i , Long - Fine th 1290
D) A LW Di ild Kit incl. di read — AL
o) RDX 79694 Dif Rebuid it nc, fifnut (1 pe.) 7075 14,900
~ 79694A tW M7 Diff nut -9 n:cl. diff nut - Fine thread 5400
m al
RDX/09 79695 Lx M7 Diff nut— 9 mm :ex (1pc) (1pc.) 5400
RDX®/09 79697 Diff Nut Wren ex — Fine th 4050
. ch — real
T 79698 Eearmg Holder Cli;s 9 mm Hex— Gfap(:] ii1 pe) 2050
0 RDX®/09 79699 Bearing Holder From(4 pes) e (1pc.) 1080
E OPT RDX®/'09 79700 Bearing Holder, Front - g'ﬁ & Spool = Left / 1-Wi 1080
eari - Di Way = Ri
< o e fing Holder, Rear L ff & Spool = Right / 1 ay = Right - AL7075 129
0 RDX®/'09 79702 - arfng Holder, Rear Rﬁﬁ (256 / 264 mm) A'Way = Left— AL7075 680
RDX® I 79703 Bearfng Holder, Rear nght (2561 264 mm) L7075 5940
79704 Bearlng Holder, Rear ‘-Eﬁ (260 mm ) - AL70_ ALTOTS 5940
ulkhead, Fron - Right (260 m 5 5940
t- AL7075 m) - ALT0
75 5940
5940
5940
8100




()]
-
(04
<
o
O]
Z
14
D
O
-

TOURING PARTS

ING PARTS

TOURING PARTS

PARTS

NEW
NEW e OPT
NEW e OPT
NEW e OPT
NEW e OPT
NEW e OPT
NEW e OPT

NEW

NEW

NEW

OPT

OPT

NEW

NEW

NEW e OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

NEW
OPT

OPT
NEW
NEW e OPT
NEW e OPT
NEW e OPT

NEW
NEW

®'09

®'09

®'09

RDX®/'09

RDX®/'09

RDX®/'09

RDX®/'09

RDX®/'09

RDX®/'09

RDX®/'09

RDX®/'09

RDX®

RDX®

®'09

RDX®

RDX®

®'09
®'09

RDX®

RDX®/'09

RDX®/'09

RDX®/'09
RDX®/'09

RDX®/'09

RDX®/'09

RDX®/'09

79705 Bulkhead, Rear - Left - AL7075 17 600
79706 Bulkhead, Rear - Right — AL7075 17 600
79707 Rear Bulkhead center brace — AL7075 4 860
79708 Coupler Clamp Standard - AL7075 4320
79708A Coupler Clamp Standard — AL7075 - CS Type 4320
79709 Coupler Clamp - 0.6 mm anti-dive (left) - AL7075 4320
79709A Coupler Clamp — 0.6 mm anti-dive (left) - AL7075 - CS Type 4320
79710 Coupler Clamp - 0.6 mm anti-dive (right) - AL7075 4320
79710A Coupler Clamp — 0.6 mm anti-dive (right) - AL7075 — CS Type 4320
79711A Coupler Clamp 2° toe-in - Rear (Left) - AL7075 - CS Type 4320
79712A Coupler Clamp 2° toe-in — Rear (Right) — AL7075 - CS Type 4320
79715 Coupler Clamp Spacers - 0.5 mm (2 pcs) 2160
79716 Coupler Clamp Spacers — 1.0 mm (2 pcs) 2160
79720 Wishbone Mounting Balls — Aluminium (4 pcs) 1350
79721 Wishbone Mounts — AL7075 - 0,5 (2 pcs) 4320
79722 Wishbone Mounts — AL7075 - 1,0 (2 pcs) 4320
79723 Wishbone Mounts — AL7075 - 1,5 (2 pcs) 4320
79724 Wishbone Mounts — AL7075 - 2,0 (2 pcs) 4320
79725 Wishbone Mounts — AL7075 - 2,5 (2 pcs) 4320
79727 Wishbone Mounts — AL7075 - 0 (2 pcs) 4320
79728 Wishbone Mounts — Molded —0,5/1,0/1,5/2,0 (2 each) 2700
79729 Wishbone Mount Shims #1 (0,6 mm) — Aluminium (10 pcs) 1890
79730 Wishbone Mount Shims #2.5 (1,5 mm) — Aluminium (10 pcs) 2300
79738 Shock Tower Front — Low — 2.9 mm Graphite 4860
79739 Shock Tower Front — 2.9 mm Graphite 4860
79740 Shock Tower Rear — Low — 2.9 mm Graphite 4860
79741 Shock Tower Rear — 2.9 mm Graphite 4860
79742 Shock Tower Front — 2.9 mm Graphite (1 pc.) 4860
79743 Shock Tower Rear — 2.9 mm Graphite (1 pc.) 5400
79744 Shock Tower Rear 'LOW' - 2.9 mm Graphite (1 pc.) 5400
79801 Layshaft with spacer — AL7075 3240
79807 Center pulley for front or rear belt — 21 Teeth — AL7075 4860
79808 Spur Gear & Pulley Adapter — AL7075 10 600
79809 Spur Gear Guide Ring — AL7075 3510
79810 Front 1-Way/Spool Pulley Guide Ring — AL7075 2700
79817 Center pulley for front or rear belt — 17 Teeth — Delrin 1490
79818 Center pulley for front or rear belt — 18 Teeth — Delrin 1490
79821 Center pulley for front or rear belt — 21 Teeth — Delrin 1490
79825 Center pulley clip — Large — Black nylon (2 pcs) 880
79828 6-cell Chassis Stiffener — 2.4 mm Graphite 9450
79831 Upper bumperplate — 2.4 mm Graphite 4860
79832 Upper Bumper Plate — 2.4 mm Graphite (1 pc.) 4860
79836 6-Cell sub-c Chassis — 2.0 mm Graphite 21600
79838 6-Cell sub-c Chassis — 2.9 mm Graphite 24300
79839 6-Cell sub-c Chassis — 3.4 mm Graphite 25700
79840 6-Cell sub-c / LiPo Chassis — 2.4 mm Graphite (1 pc.) 29700
79841 6-Cell sub-c / LiPo Chassis — 2.0 mm Graphite (1 pc.) 28400
79842 LIPO OPTIMIZED' CHASSIS - 2.4 mm Graphite (1 pc.) 29700
79843 LIPO OPTIMIZED' CHASSIS - 2.9 mm Graphite (1 pc.) 31100
79856 Topdeck — 2.4 mm Graphite 8100
79858 Topdeck — 2.9 mm Graphite 8640
79859 Topdeck — 2.4 mm Graphite (1 pc.) 7560
I 79863 Battery strap — Graphite 4860
79864 Battery Strap — 2.4 mm Graphite (1 pc.) 4050
79870 LiPo Battery Holders — Including screws (4 pcs) 1620
79907 Rear bodypost plate — 2.4 mm Graphite 3780
79908 Rear Bearing Holder Plate — 2.9 mm Graphite (1 pc.) 2160
79910 Anti-roll bar set 1.0 mm, Black — Rear 8100
79912 Anti-roll bar set 1.3 mm, Silver — Rear 8100
79913 Anti-roll bar set 1.3 mm, Silver - Front 8100
79914 Anti-roll bar set 1.6 mm, Brass — Rear 8100
79915 Anti-roll bar set 1.6 mm, Brass — Front 8100
79916 Anti-roll bar set 1.9 mm, Black — Rear 8100
79917 Anti-roll bar set 1.9 mm, Black — Front 8100




O]
Z
14
D
O
-

RDX®/'09

RDX®/'09

RDX®/'09

RDX®/'09
RDX®/'09

RDX®/'09

RDX®/'09

79920 Anti-roll bar wire 1.0 mm, Black — Rear 1890
79922 Anti-roll bar wire 1.3 mm, Silver - Rear 1890
79923 Anti-roll bar wire 1.3 mm, Silver — Front 1890
79924 Anti-roll bar wire 1.6 mm, Brass — Rear 1890
79925 Anti-roll bar wire 1.6 mm, Brass — Front 1890
79926 Anti-roll bar wire 1.9 mm, Black — Rear 1890
79927 Anti-roll bar wire 1.9 mm, Black — Front 1890




